JERKY

GROUND & FORMED JERKY
BBQ JERKY

SLAB JERKY

SWEET PEPPER JERKY

SNACK STICKS

$4.00

$4.00
$6.50

$6.50

SLIM JIMS

BACON CHEDDAR STICKS
JALAPENO/CHEDDAR STICKS
TERIYAKI STICKS
HABENERO STICKS

HUNTER STICKS
TALLADEGA STICKS

$3.75

$4.25

$4.25

$3.75

$3.75
$4.25
$4.25

SUMMER SAUSAGE

SUMMER SAUSAGE (SS)

SUMMER SAUSAGE W/CHEESE

SS W/JALAPENO & CHEESE

SS W/CRANBERRIES & JALAP CHZ

WIENERS

$3.50
$4.00
$4.25
$4.75

POLISH SAUSAGE
CHEDDAR POLISH

POLISH W/JALAPENO & CHEESE

CHILI CHEESE DOGS

SMOKED BRATS

ITALIAN MOZZARELLA BRATS
HOT DOGS

SPECIALTIES

RING BOLOGNA
HOT LINKS
LUNCHEON MEAT
COTTO SALAMI
DEER BACON

$3.50
$4.00
$4.25
$4.00
$3.50
$4.25
$4.00 .

$3.75

$3.50
$3.50 |
$3.50
$4.00

2023-24 DEER PROCESSING

DEPOSIT
Hanging Deer $125
Boneless Meat $50

PROCESSING
Hanging Deer w/Hide or Skinned

$125
Boneless Meat .80/Ib
Antlers Cut Off $5
Deer Caped $50
Customer Keeps Hide $15

BASICS
Grinding

Plain or Tallow .85/Ib

Add 20% Beef $2.00
Add 50% Beef $3.50/1b
Add 20% Pork $2.00/1b

Bulk Breakfast Sausage $2.75/1b
Tenderizing $1.50/1b
Stew Meat $1.50/1b

All listed prices are per pound of raw weight
and include the cost of added beef/pork trim.
Smokehouse shrinkage: Jerky 50%, Dried
Beef 30%),

Slim Jims 20%

Prices are subject to change.

A 4% bank charge will automatically be
added to all credit/debit card payments.

All steaks and roasts are

GUARANTEED to be your own. These items are vacuum sealed for freshness. All grinding is done in batches.

Poor field dressing and weapon damage will have a direct effect on the yield.

We reserve the right to refuse meat due to improper care.




