

2023-24 DEER PROCESSING

IFRKV

JERKY		
GROUND & FORMED JERKY	\$4.00	
BBQ JERKY	\$4.00	
SLAB JERKY	\$6.50	
SWEET PEPPER JERKY	\$6.50	
SNACK STICKS		Ha
SLIM JIMS	\$3.75	Па
BACON CHEDDAR STICKS	\$4.25	
JALAPENO/CHEDDAR STICKS	\$4.25	
TERIYAKI STICKS	\$3.75	
HABENERO STICKS	\$3.75	
HUNTER STICKS	\$4.25	
TALLADEGA STICKS	\$4.25	
SUMMER SAUSAGE		
SUMMER SAUSAGE (SS)	\$3.50	
SUMMER SAUSAGE W/CHEESE	\$4.00	
SS W/JALAPENO & CHEESE	\$4.25	
SS W/CRANBERRIES & JALAP CHZ	\$4.75	
WIENERS		
POLISH SAUSAGE	\$3.50	
CHEDDAR POLISH	\$4.00	Bu
POLISH W/JALAPENO & CHEESE	\$4.25	
CHILI CHEESE DOGS	\$4.00	
SMOKED BRATS	\$3.50	
ITALIAN MOZZARELLA BRATS	\$4.25	
HOT DOGS	\$4.00 •	All liste
SPECIALTIES		and incl
RING BOLOGNA	\$3.75	Smokeh Beef 30
HOT LINKS	\$3.50	
LUNCHEON MEAT	\$3.50	Prices a
COTTO SALAMI	\$3.50	A 4% ba added to
DEER BACON	\$4.00	

DEPOSIT Hanging Deer \$125 Boneless Meat \$50

PROCESSING

anging Deer w/Hide or Skinned \$125 Boneless Meat .80/lb Antlers Cut Off \$5 Deer Caped \$50 Customer Keeps Hide \$15

BASICS

Grinding Plain or Tallow .85/lb Add 20% Beef \$2.00 Add 50% Beef \$3.50/lb Add 20% Pork \$2.00/lb ulk Breakfast Sausage \$2.75/lb Tenderizing \$1.50/lb Stew Meat \$1.50/lb

- ed prices are per pound of raw weight elude the cost of added beef/pork trim.
- house shrinkage: Jerky 50%, Dried)%,

ms 20%

- are subject to change.
- bank charge will automatically be to all credit/debit card payments.

All steaks and roasts are

GUARANTEED to be your own. These items are vacuum sealed for freshness. All grinding is done in batches.

Poor field dressing and weapon damage will have a direct effect on the yield.

We reserve the right to refuse meat due to improper care.